APR.07'2009 13:49 3364247877 VF IMAGEWEAR #7586 B.001/005

1 CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIEICATION OF CONTRACT 1| 2

2. AMENDMENTMORDIFICATION NO. |, EFF. DATE 4 RECUISITION/PURCHASE REC, NO | 4 PROJECT NO. (F apoicabiv)
RS S GH2 1MW 20034405

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7014 or e e ond 7. ADMINISTERED BY (W oiher tan em 8)  GODE |

Department of Homgland Scewity ept of Homeland Security

watgnw & Border Protection Custums & Border Protection

1300 Pennsyivania Ave NW Mior of Progurcmment - NP T3

NP0 1300 Pennsylvania Ave, N\W

Washingion DU 2022y Washingtnn D 20229
8. NAME AND ADDRESS Of CONTRACTOR (Nu., stroul, county, Stals urd 2ip Code)

VI SOLETTIONS

8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

.. 8B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)
545 MARRIOT) DR
104, MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACT/ORNDER NO
NASIIVILLE TN 372140095 X| USRPIDEUDD 46 '
COPE 0G30R0] ¢ ] raciuTy cooe 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13} O/ /2001

11. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The nbigve numbered sulcittion is amandod n3 5ot forth in hom 14 Tho hour any deip 3 pocfiod For rocoipt of Ofiers D Is oxwnded, D 15 ot
uxlendud. Offars must dchnowlodge racaip! of this amandmnnt prior s thiy haut and date coenifod in the acliciation or oa amandad. by ona of the followiny nwdhods:

t#) Dy compicung liams & sng 1%, Ang retutrng © oplea of he amendmant; {b) By acknowiedqing /eceipt of INE smendment on ench copy of he offor
Fulimliad; Of (&) By 8900 016 10tir Of Wl 806 which includi & rakrenon 10 Mie SOlIELAL und amandment fumbend. FAILURE UF YOUR AUKNOWLEDGEMEN T

T Uk RECEIVED AT THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFTERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJLCTION OF
YOUR OFFER 1 by virtue ot this amendmant yoy desire by change an ofer alrgady submitted. juih change may o mada by 1ekisgsmm or leiter, provaded sach

tulegram of lettur mavkns relaranco 19 the salicialion and thle amondmant. and Is racoved prios o the oponing hour and date specfing.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if required)
Sew page 2

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY 10 MQOIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OROER NGO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A THIS UHANGE DRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Sovcdy Sulfrondr} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN{TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
OHDER NOQ, IN ITEM 10A

D THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFICD TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {Scch as ehanges it paykig ofice,
20propnaon ¢, eic. ) SET FORTH IN TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103 (b).

X C THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TD AUTHORITY OF;
Mutual Agreenment of the Parties

D OTHER (Sgacky tyr of modihcabnn amd pidheniy}

E IMPORTANT  Cunbaiw D il {3 ragubid W ElgA thin dotunent vid relun bopied W laping oMce

14 DEZCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organizar by UGF section haadmgs, inclusing apdicinsant 1 sudyuct rutor whsre fensible )

The purpose of this modification is to agd tunding to the subject contragt an
follows:

1. The purpore of this modification is to fund the contract in the total amount

of 54,141.165.46. Therefore, Option Period IV Lz hareby funded in the obligated

price of 539%,161,720.46. The Tulal Cumulative Obligacted Amount of the contract
1g increased from $235,247,503.44 to $239,384,6648.90.

S0 B0 BCHEDULE OF PRICE/COST is amended to reflect the below changas;

Exuept as proviind herein, afl erng and contditions of the tocumen) raferanaad ki lam Sa o 10A. s horalok chanpad,
158 NAME ANU TITLE OF EIGNER {fype ur print]

) T o 7 o]
158 15C. DATE
SIGNED

o/ a5

wnchangoyd and ia lull inrce ardd affct

104, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAUTING OFFICER {Type or print)
Jumiea Lichennun

Contracting Oficer

PR



1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAGES
P000SS 03/27/2009 0020034405 2 I 2

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UGF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.}

- CLIN 401 Option Year 4 - Management Service Fee obligated price is increased
by _ from to Funds in the amount of
are obligated for the subject modification.
- CLIN 401A Option Year 4 - Quartermaster Operations ocbligated price is
inereased in the amount of _from to Funds in
the amount of _are obligated for the subject modification.

- CLIN 402 Option Year 4 - Uniform Schedule obligated price is increased by
trom [ - ;:0.264,920.34. Funds in the amount of
are obligated for the subject modification.

- CLIN 402A Cption Year 4 - Incentives obligated price is unchanged.

-~ CLIN402C Option Year 4 - FPS Uniform Program is created and obligated in the

amount of $846,000.00. See paragraph 3 for details

- CLIN402D Option Year 4 - OF0 Boston Honor Guard Uniform is created and

obligated in the amount of $18,774.00.

- CLIN4Q2E Option Year 4 - OF0O New Orleans Honor Guard Uniform is created and

obligated in the amcunt of $3,237.00.

3. Federal Protective Services (FPS) Uniform program is initiated to allow for
uniforms for new Uniform Police Training Program (UPTP) with estimated personnel
being 100 @ $2,300.00 per employee and for uniform allowances for all on-board
law enforcement personnel.

4. Based on the changes cited in item 2, the current B.1. Schedule of
Price/Cost is hereby deleted and replaced with the revised version contained in
Attachment 1 to this document.

5. All other terms and conditions of contract HSBP1004C00346 remain unchanged
and in full force and effect.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Attachment 1

HSBP1004C00346, Modification P00055
B.1 SCHEDULE OF PRICE/COSTS
N -

Revised 3/26/08 per Modification P0O0055



Attachment 1

SEE TRy

e

Revised 3/26/08 per Modification PO0055



0 THREE VALUE
Option Year 4 - Management Services

Qption Year 4 - Quartermaster Operations

Qption Year 4 - Uniform Schedule

402A |Option Year 4- incentives

4028 |DRO/ICE Uniform Program

$7,198,607.00

$7,198,607.00

Attachment 1

$51,765,200.00 $30,264,920.34

402C |FDA Uniform Program $180,000.00 $180,000.00
402D |[OFO Boston Honor Guard Uniform $18,774.00 $18,774.00
402E |OFO New Orleans Honor Guard Uniform $3,237.00

FPS‘Uniform Program
U

Fo of this cotra. each Year set forth in

Section B.1 is considered to be Program Year.

Revised 3/26/08 per Mcdification PO0055

$3,237.00






